
LOT 686
HERON ISLES PHASE THREE B
PBK 8/138

VARAS CARLOS & VERONICA
85054 FURTHERVIEW CT
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0745-0686-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

01/31/2017 RK 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

313,748
33,696
55,000

402,444
129,480
272,964

HX HB XM 50,000
222,964
402,444

0

315,088

2368/0733 6/15/2020 WD Q I 01 324,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN NOEL S & SHERR

VARAS CARLOS & VERO

2076/0566 9/27/2016 WD Q I 01 242,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

MARTIN NOEL S & SHE
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1700815 SWIM POOL 37,000 02/03/2017

B1632283 CO ISSUED 0 09/26/2016

B1632283 NEW CONSTR 286,821 05/10/2016

2021HX Base Yr

85054 FURTHERVIEW CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 2,625 103.7664 123.22 323,452 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2319

BAS 2,319 100 2,319 277,175

FGR 456 55 251 30,000

FOP 58 30 17 2,032

FOP 128 30 38 4,542

2,961 2,625 313,748

BAS=[YR=2016]  W19 FOP=[YR=2016]  W16 S8 E16 N8 $ S8 W16 N16
W13 S49 FGR=[YR=2016]  S24 E19 N8 FOP=[YR=2016]  E8 N2 W1 N6
W7 S8 $ N16 W19 $ E19 S8 E7 S6 E11 S1 E11 N56 $.
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2016

19

8

16

16
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7
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11

11
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2016

16

8

16

8

FGR
2016

24

19

8

16
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8

6

7

8

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 653.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2016 2016 3 97 3,294

2 0866 POOL FIBER 0 100 0 0 265.00 SF 72.00 72.00 100 2018 2018 3 86 16,409

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 820.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 98 8,036

4 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 130.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2018 2018 3 95 3,952

5 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2018 2018 3 95 285

6 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2018 2018 3 86 1,720

33,696

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


